COMUNE

D1

ROCCAFORTE MONDOVT

POS Num
1 24
2 78
3 29
4 84
5 69
6 85
7 66
8 50
9 77

10 62
11 57
12 38
13 87
14 59
15 53
16 40
17 42
18 82
19 20

-
2L

Concorrente
Giordano Elisa
Arnaudo Emanuela
Zucco Francesca
Bonelli Chiara
Bonelli Silvia
Basso Enrica
Canino Raffaella
Piasentin Simona
Ghiglia Martina
Siccardi Mariangela
Vitto Elena
Spiga Veronica
Comino Anna
Loparto Paula Lucia
Troia Ramona
Ghirardi Laura
Costa Cristina
Giletta Anna
Pace Graziella

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
Cat Anno Societa
F 1986
F 1976
F 1997 TEAM MARGUAREIS
F 1992 AVAS MONREGALESE
F 1965
F 1995 AVAS MONREGALESE
F 1977
F 1973 TEAM ITALTENDE
F 1990
F 1959
F 1985
F 1973 ASD TRAILRUNNERS FINALE L.
F 1981
F 1985 ERGUS TRAIL TEAM
F 1986
F 1972 ASD TRAILRUNNERS FINALE L.
F 1966 ASD TRAILRUNNERS FINALE L.
F 1967
F 1968 GRUPPO GP VALLE BELBO

Tempo T.

02:17,48
02:17,48
02:20,48
02:28,15
02:34,28
02:34,40
02:38,20
02:39,45
02:45,29
02:53,25
03:16,53
03:17,02
03:18,04
03:25,46
03:26,48
03:32,23
03:32,23
03:32,40
03:58,48

CIRCOLOD ACLI
AMICI IM PREA

Pays Usitan

Dist.
00:34,41
00:34,41
00:37,41
00:45,08
00:51,21
00:51,33
00:55,13
00:56,38
01:02,22
01:10,18
01:33,46
01:33,55
01:34,57
01:42,39
01:43,41
01:49,16
01:49,16
01:49,33
02:15,41

Prec
00:01,41
00:00,00
00:00,20
00:00,20
00:01,23
00:00,12
00:01,06
00:00,59
00:01,12
00:05,08
00:06,04
00:00,09
00:01,00
00:02,02
00:01,02
00:00,17
00:00,00
00:00,17
00:11,56



